
MESE:DICEMBRE 2023

NOMINATIVO FERIE MALATTIA L.104
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TOTALE 

ASSENZE 

tenuto conto 

dei part- 

time 

TOTALE 

LAVORATO

TASSO DI 

ASSENZA %

SERV.SCOLASTICI 18 18,00 2 0 3,00 0,00 0 3,00 0 0 0 5,00 13,00 27,78

ANAGRAFE 67 63,50 9 4 6,00 3,00 40,8 17,56 0 0 0 28,56 34,94 44,97

LAVORI PUBBLICI 180 170,00 6 30 0,00 0,00 73,35 10,52 0 0 0 38,69 131,31 22,76

MANUTENZIONE 100 100,00 5 17 0,00 0,00 44,94 6,24 0 0 0 28,24 71,76 28,24

RAGIONERIA/PERS. 80 76,67 2 0 0,00 0,00 34,91 5,15 0 0 0 6,85 69,82 8,93

SEGRETERIA 110 61,67 7 3 2,00 0,00 55,5 12,79 0 20 0 37,42 24,25 60,67

TRIBUTI 100 96,67 13 0 4,00 0,00 41,59 10,00 0 0 0 22,44 74,22 23,22

VIGILANZA 60 60,00 11 0 0,00 0,00 46,55 6,47 0 0 0 17,47 42,53 29,11

CASA RIPOSO 201 193,08 21 9 4,00 2,00 25,75 10,29 0 0 0 37,70 155,38 19,53

TOTALE 898 821,5833 74 63 16 5 363,39 79,03 0 20 0 217,36 604,226 26,46

N. GG PRESENZA tenuto 

conto dei part-time a  dx



TASSI DI 

PRESENZA %

72,22 100,00

55,03 100,00

77,24 100,00

71,76 100,00

91,07 100,00

39,33 100,00

76,78 100,00

70,89 100,00

80,47 100,00

73,54 100,00


